TTTSSS111666GGGSSSSSSDDD111888SSS---MMM
TTTSSS333222GGGSSSSSSDDD111888SSS---MMM
TTTSSS666444GGGSSSSSSDDD111888SSS---MMM
TTTSSS111222888GGGSSSSSSDDD111888SSS---MMM
1.8” Solid State Drive
Transcend Information Inc.
Preliminary V1.1
1

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
X
X
Major version number 0000h or FFFFh = device does not report version
15      Reserved
14      Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-14
13      Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-13
12      Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-12
11      Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-11
10      Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-10
9       Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-9
8       Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-8
7       1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-7
6       1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-6